

For Informational Purposes Only Actual waiver completed during the registration process

Release of all claims against Spokane Youth Sports Association

In consideration of permission granted my child/ward by Spokane Youth Sports Association to participate in the activity checked above. I, the parent or guardian of the above named child, hereby release and discharge Spokane Youth Sports Association, its officers, employees, representatives, coaches, and referees from all claims, demands, actions, judgments, and executions which the child, parent or guardian ever had, now has, or may have, or which the child or guardian heirs, executors, administrators or assignees may have or claim to have against Spokane Youth Sports Association, its officers, employees, representatives, coaches, and referees; their successors or assignees, for all personal injuries, known or unknown to my child, and injuries to property, real or personal, caused by, or arising out of the above described sports activities. Also, I the parent or guardian of the above named child, hereby authorize Spokane Youth Sports Association the ability to use photos of publication, taken during games, practices and events.

I, the parent or guardian, have read this release and understand all terms. I execute it voluntarily and with full knowledge of the significance.

Clicking the box below is a legal authorization for emergency care and acknowledgement of release of all claims statement.